

SH-55 श्री श्री श्री

2010

गिरिधर सिंह राय

ममस्य (ग्राम)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEGUSARA 1

DIVISION

BEGUSARA 1

SUB-DIVISION

ममस्य (ग्राम)

M/S. V. S. V. S. V. S.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1)	Fixing of Bench				
	Mark Pillar				
11.0 Nos	vide T.M.B. Item 1/1 P41				
	@ R 2078.50/NO				R 22,863.00
(2/2)	cleaning and grading				
	of road surface				
0.810 Hect	vide T.M.B. Item 2/2 P41				
	@ R 57.726/1 Hect				R 48378.00
(3/3)	Planting of Tree				
270.0 Nos	vide T.M.B. Item 3/3 P41				
	@ R 1052.33/NO				R 2,84,129.00
(4/4)	Construction of Embankment				
	from road ways				
	Cutting				
169.905 m ³	vide T.M.B. Item 4/4 P41				
	@ R 74.12/m ³				R 12609.00
(5/5)	Excavation of road				
	ways				
281.766 m ³	vide T.M.B. Item 5/5 P41				
	@ R 199.38/m ³				R 56,178.00
(6/6)	Construction of Embankment				
	with load 100 M				
7681.68 m ³	vide T.M.B. Item 6/6 P41 (23)				
7690.0	@ R 248.24/m ³				R 19,08,966.00
					19,06,900.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nb.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 23,33,116.00
(7/7) Const. of S.S.D.					
1553.956 m ² wide T.M. B item 7/7 P42					
					CR 3107.20/m ² R 48,28,452.00
(8/8) Const. of w.r.m. Gr III					
763.00 m ³ 765.351 m ³ wide T.M. B item 8/8 P42					
					CR 3817.26/m ² R 29,21,544.00
(9/9) Applying Primer					29,14,478.00
Coat with S.S.D.					
10164.55 m ² wide T.M. B item 9/9 P42					
					CR 60.13/m ² R 6,11,194.00
(10/10) Applying Tack					
Coat with R.S.T.					
10164.55 m ² wide T.M. B item 10/10 P42					
					CR 20.10/m ² R 2,04,307.00
(11/11) Laying m.s.s with					
20mm Premium Carpet					
10164.55 m ² wide T.M. B item 11/11 P42					
					CR 247.32/m ² R 25,13,896.00
(12/12) E/work in EX (Carpet)					
in load transfer					
90.336 m ³ wide T.M. B item 12/12 P42					
					CR 314.41/m ³ R 28,403.00
					R 1,34,40,912.00
					1,34,33,846.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				1,41,18,945.00
				B-1, 41,18,08.00
(20/20) Fixing of Boundary Pillar				
50.00 N side T.M.B. item 20/20 P44				
@ R 577.87 / No 6				28,894.00
(21/21) Fixing of Landmark				
Board				
6.00 N side T.M.B. item 21/21 P44				
@ R 6338.89 / No 6				38,033.00
(22/22) Fixing of 600 mm				
to regular road				
61.00 N side T.M.B. item 22/22 P44				
@ R 6363.46 / No 6				38181.00
(23/23) Fixing of Direction				
Board				
3.00 N side T.M.B. item 23/23 P44				
@ R 4066.94 / No 6				12201.00
(24/24) Fixing of log				
M.M. 457 Board				
2.00 N side T.M.B. item 24/24 P44				
@ R 9211.97 / No 6				18424.00
(25/25) Fixing of 100 mm				
Board				
2.00 N side T.M.B. item 25/25 P44				
@ R 9500.00 / No 6				19000.00
(26/26) Fixing of 500				
Maintenance Board				
2.00 N side T.M.B. item 26/26 P44				
@ R 9211.97 / No 6				18424.00
				1

Continuation. 1,42,91,165.00
1,42,91,099.50

Continuation